Chairman

Born 21/11/1976

Dairy Cal-Clark

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO000001723741

Herdbook number

FIN 91673
SWE 99105
DNK 17002

Evaluation published 02.04.2024

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000001723741/HOL
05/05/2024

Trait # Daughters Arli Chief

Yield 1349 610 HOLUSAMO00000142738
Udder health 1764 1110 Milu Chief 1
Conformation 502 73
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Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

101
90
93
81

86
88
99
77

76
78
97
104

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




